30-06-2015
Le
ve
lli
ng
 e
le
m

w
.e
le
sa
.c
o
m
•
30-06-2015
LS.A - LV.A - LV.F
Code Description D d1 d2 h h1 h2 f
Ground
mounting
Max. limit stati load*
[N]
340119 LS.A-25-8.5 25 - 8.5 12 - 4 - - 5000 4
340121 LS.A-25-14 25 - 14 12 - 4 - - 7000 4
340123 LS.A-32-8.5 32 - 8.5 15 - 5 - - 6000 8
340125 LS.A-32-14 32 - 14 15 - 5 - - 10000 8
340129 LS.A-40-8.5 40 - 8.5 17 - 5.5 - - 7000 13
340131 LS.A-40-14 40 - 14 17 - 5.5 - - 12000 13
340133 LS.A-50-8.5 50 - 8.5 19 - 6.5 - - 7000 19
340135 LS.A-50-14 50 - 14 19 - 6.5 - - 12000 19
301241 LV.A-60-14 60 - 14 24 - 9 - - 18000 32
301242 LV.A-60-24 60 - 24 24 - 9 - - 23000 29
301246 LV.A-70-14 70 - 14 19 - 7 - - 18000 30
301251 LV.A-80-14 80 - 14 24 - 9 - - 20000 53
301252 LV.A-80-24 80 - 24 24 - 9 - - 23000 49
301261 LV.A-100-14 100 - 14 24 - 9 - - 18000 82
301262 LV.A-100-24 100 - 24 24 - 9 - - 28000 81
301272 LV.A-125-24 125 - 24 46 - 15 - - 30000 190
301331 LV.F-80-14 80 8.5 14 24 23 9 54 • 20000 55
301332 LV.F-80-24 80 8.5 24 24 23 9 54 • 23000 79
301341 LV.F-100-14 100 12.5 14 24 23 9 70 • 18000 85
301342 LV.F-100-24 100 12.5 24 24 23 9 70 • 28000 85
301352 LV.F-125-24 125 12.5 24 46 23 15 95 • 30000 200
LS.A-AS-LV.A-AS-LV.F-AS
Code Description D d1 d2 h h1 h2 h3# f
Ground
mounting
Max. limit stati load*
[N]
340219 LS.A-25-8.5-AS 25 - 8.5 12 - 4 15 - - 5000 6
340221 LS.A-25-14-AS 25 - 14 12 - 4 15 - - 7000 6
340223 LS.A-32-8.5-AS 32 - 8.5 15 - 5 18 - - 6000 12
340225 LS.A-32-14-AS 32 - 14 15 - 5 18 - - 10000 12
340229 LS.A-40-8.5-AS 40 - 8.5 17 - 5.5 20 - - 7000 20
340231 LS.A-40-14-AS 40 - 14 17 - 5.5 20 - - 12000 20
340233 LS.A-50-8.5-AS 50 - 8.5 19 - 6.5 22 - - 7000 31
340235 LS.A-50-14-AS 50 - 14 19 - 6.5 22 - - 12000 31
301741 LV.A-60-14-AS 60 - 14 24 - 9 27 - - 18000 51
301742 LV.A-60-24-AS 60 - 24 24 - 9 27 - - 23000 48
301746 LV.A-70-14-AS 70 - 14 19 - 7 22 - - 18000 50
301751 LV.A-80-14-AS 80 - 14 24 - 9 27 - - 20000 79
301752 LV.A-80-24-AS 80 - 24 24 - 9 27 - - 23000 75
301761 LV.A-100-14-AS 100 - 14 24 - 9 27 - - 18000 136
301762 LV.A-100-24-AS 100 - 24 24 - 9 27 - - 28000 135
301772 LV.A-125-24-AS 125 - 24 46 - 15 49 - - 30000 315
301831 LV.F-80-14-AS 80 8.5 14 24 23 9 27 54 • 20000 81
301832 LV.F-80-24-AS 80 8.5 24 24 23 9 27 54 • 23000 75
301841 LV.F-100-14-AS 100 12.5 14 24 23 9 27 70 • 18000 139
301842 LV.F-100-24-AS 100 12.5 24 24 23 9 27 70 • 28000 139
301852 LV.F-125-24-AS 125 12.5 24 46 23 15 49 95 • 30000 325
* The max static load is the value above which the load applied to the element may cause some plastic material breakage, in particular conditions of  use. Obviously, a
factor that takes into consideration the importance and the safety level of  the specific application must be applied to this value.
# Data with no-slip disk mounted.
BASE LS.A - LV.A - LV.F